LoOoNoULRWNE

Francival Leite De Souza
CLUBE NEBLINA
Percurso : H SENIOR B

Distancia : 1800m
Tempo : 0:15:52 (8'49"/km)

00:01:52 163m
00:01:14 00:03:06 160m
00:01:16 00:04:22 93m
00:02:31 00:06:53  309m
00:00:35 00:07:28 83m
00:01:58 00:09:26 251m
00:00:42 00:10:08 59m
00:01:01 00:11:09 109m
00:01:13 00:12:22 105m
00:01:44 00:14:06 156m
00:01:02 00:15:08 118m
00:00:37 00:15:45 89m
00:00:07 00:15:52 35m

Praia de Pitangui 24.2.2024
Clube de Orientacao Mandacaru Nordeste

11'27"/km
7'43"/km
13'37"/km
8'09"/km
7'02"/km
7'50"/km
11'52"/km
9'20"/km
11'35"/km
11'07"/km
8'45"/km
6'56"/km
3'20"/km

1/2 0.K.

Resultados completos em Webres

2. Rodrigo De Oliveira Kfouri
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0:27:22
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